
Jacket - Full Chest Canvas, Handwork 
at Collar, Armholes, and Hem

Trouser - Reinforced Curtain Waistband 
and Dinner Split

House Standard Handmade to 
measure 

Bespoke 

Fully Handmade in London
Highest Garment Quality

Ultimate Luxury

Sartorial Storytelling

Pricing
S/S '23

Make

Turnaround

Starting Price

House Fabric:

Jacket
Trouser
Waistcoat
2 Piece Suit
3 Piece Suit
Informal Jacket
Bermuda Short
Dress Shirt
Peacoat
Overcoat
Denim 5 Pocket (Jean)
5 Pocket Trouser
Knitwear
Neckties
Pocket squares
Shoes
Belt

Cut Length Fabric:

Jacket
Trouser
Waistcoat
2 Piece Suit
3 Piece Suit
Informal Jacket
Bermuda Short
Dress Shirt
Peacoat
Overcoat

4-6 Weeks 5-7 weeks 12-16 Weeks

$1000
$600
$600
$1500
$1900
$1000
$500
$220
$1400
$1400
$300
$300
$250

 
 
 
 

$1300
$700
$600
$1900
$2400
$1300
$600
$310

$1800
$1800

$4500
$2500

$2500

$2500
$7000
$9500
$4500

$5500

$5500

$3000

$3000

$3000
$8000

$8000

$11000
$5500

$4500
$7000

$1500
$1500

 

Fully Handmade in the USA
Exceptional Garment Quality

Beautiful Fit

$3000
$1500
$1000
$4550
$5500
$3500

$3000
$4500
$750 
$750

 

$4800
$2700
$1650
$6800
$8000
$4800

$6000 
$6700


