



MAKE

HOUSE STANDARD

HANDMADE TO MEASURE

BESPOKE

Jacket - Full Chest Canvas, Handwork at Collar, Armholes, and Hem Trouser - Reinforced Curtain Waistband and Dinner Split

Fully Handmade in the USA Exceptional Garment Quality Beautiful Fit Fully Handmade in London Highest Garment Quality Ultimate Luxury

TURNAROUND

4-6 WEEKS

5-7 WEEKS

12-16 WEEKS

STARTING PRICE

House Fabric:

Jacket	\$1000	\$3000	\$4500
Trouser	\$600	\$1500	\$2500
Waistcoat	\$600	\$1000	\$2500
2 Piece Suit	\$1500	\$4550	\$7000
3 Piece Suit	\$1900	\$5500	\$9500
Informal Jacket	\$1000	\$3500	\$4500
Bermuda Short	\$500		\$2500
Dress Shirt	\$220		
Peacoat	\$1400	\$3000	\$4500
Overcoat	\$1400	\$4500	\$7000
Denim 5 Pocket (Jean)	\$300	\$750	\$1500
5 Pocket Trouser	\$300	\$750	\$1500
Knitwear	\$250		
Neckties			
Pocket squares			
Shoes			
Relt			

Cut Length Fabric:

Jacket	\$1300	\$4800	\$5500
Trouser	\$700	\$2700	\$3000
Waistcoat	\$600	\$1650	\$3000
2 Piece Suit	\$1900	\$6800	\$8000
3 Piece Suit	\$2400	\$8000	\$11000
Informal Jacket	\$1300	\$4800	\$5500
Bermuda Short	\$600		\$3000
Dress Shirt	\$310		
Peacoat	\$1800	\$6000	\$5500
Overcoat	\$1800	\$6700	\$8000